Influenza

Asthma

Pneumonia

Poor Nutrition for the Elderly
Poor Nutrition for Children

Y outh Violence

Colon Cancer

Prostrate Cancer

Sexually Transmitted Diseases
School Safety

Water Pollution

Other Accidental Deaths
HIV/AIDS

Air Pollution

Teen Suicide

Hepatitis

On the Job Safety

Lack of Childhood V accinations
Homel essness

Adult Suicide

Tuberculosis

Toxic Waste

Gangs

Homicide

“Adequate”
(50% or greater)
1) Pharmacy Services
2) County Health Department
Services
3) Home Health Care
4) Ambulance/Emergency Room
Services
5) Local Family Doctors
6) Child Day Care
7) Dental Care
8) Pregnancy Care
9) Family Planning
10) Eye Care
11) Emergency Room Care

12) Pediatric Care
13) Hospital Care
14) Nursing Home Care

29%
28%
28%
27%
24%
22%
20%
18%
18%
15%
15%
13%
12%
10%
9%
9%
8%
7%
7%
7%
6%
6%
5%
4%

Fentress County
Availability of Services

90%
80%

79%
78%

7%
71%
65%
64%
61%
60%
59%

57%
56%
55%

“Not Adequate”
(25% or greater)
1) Specialized Doctors
2) Recreational Activities

3) Women's Health Services
4) Child Abuse/Neglect Services

5) Hedlth Insurance

6) School Health Services

7) Mental Health Services

7) Alcohol/Drug Treatment

8) Emergency Room Care

9) Hogpital Care

10) Health Education /Wellness
Services

11) Adult Day Care

12) Dental Care

12) Meals on Wheels

Contents

55%
51%

37%
36%

35%
34%
33%
33%
31%
30%
28%

27%

25%
25%
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